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200 83.8 150 69.7 5823 288 100 65.6 34805 968 50 41.4( 100851 1576
199 83.5 1 1 149 69. 4 6111 310 99 55.3 35773 929 49 41.2| 102427 1638
198 83.2 2 1 148 69.1 6421 343 98 65.0 36702 911 48 40.9| 104065 1653
197 83.0 3 5 147 68. 8 6764 359 97 54.7 37613 965 47 40.6| 105718 1674
196 82.17 146 68.6 7123 339 96 54.4 38578 917 46 40.3| 107392 1615
195 82. 4 8 5 145 68.3 7462 339 95 54.2 39495 1074 45 40.0( 109007 1525
194 82.1 13 13 144 68.0 7801 384 94 63.9 40569 1021 44 39.7| 110532 1531
193 81.8 26 11 143 67.7 8185 388 93 53.6 41590 1024 43 39.5( 112063 1486
192 81.6 37 9 142 67. 4 8573 394 92 63.3 42614 996 42 39.2| 113549 1363
191 81.3 46 14 141 67. 1 8967 380 91 53.0 43610 1035 41 38.9| 114912 1361
190 81.0 60 12 140 66.9 9347 436 90 62.7 44645 1043 40 38.6| 116273 1308
189 80.7 12 23 139 66. 6 9783 452 89 52.5 45688 1091 39 38.3 117581 1244
188 80. 4 95 23 138 66.3 10235 376 88 62.2 46779 1060 38 38.1 118825 1111
187 80.1 118 25 137 66.0 10611 447 87 51.9 47839 1120 37 37.8| 119936 1005
186 79.9 143 39 136 65. 7 11058 437 86 51.6 48959 1113 36 37.5( 120941 962
185 79.6 182 39 135 65.5 11495 463 85 51.3 50072 1110 35 37.2 121903 933
184 79.3 221 53 134 65. 2 11958 485 84 51.0 51182 1138 34 36.9( 122836 812
183 79.0 274 48 133 64.9 12443 492 83 50.8 52320 1207 33 36.6| 123648 826
182 78.7 322 62 132 64.6 12935 483 82 50.5 53527 1116 32 36.4( 124474 703
181 78. 4 384 69 131 64.3 13418 508 81 50.2 54643 1165 31 36.1 1251717 616
180 78.2 453 71 130 64.0 13926 490 80 49.9 55808 1222 30 35.8| 125793 593
179 77.9 524 83 129 63.8 14416 497 79 49.6 57030 1238 29 35.5| 126386 490
178 17.6 607 75 128 63.5 14913 543 78 49 .4 58268 1170 28 35.2| 126876 445
177 77.3 682 93 127 63.2 15456 537 77 49.1 59438 1365 217 34.9( 127321 393
176 77.0 7175 100 126 62.9 15993 578 76 48.8 60803 1360 26 34.71 127714 342
175 76.8 875 112 125 62.6 16571 580 75 48.5 62163 1328 25 34.4| 128056 323
174 76.5 987 123 124 62.3 17151 616 74 48.2 63491 1303 24 34 .1 128379 236
173 76.2 1110 135 123 62.1 17767 580 73 47.9 64794 1364 23 33.8| 128615 221
172 75.9 1245 123 122 61.8 18347 634 712 47.7 66158 1358 22 33.5| 128836 180
171 75. 6 1368 128 121 61.5 18981 613 71 47. 4 67516 1412 21 33.2| 129016 150
170 75.3 1496 132 120 61.2 195914 672 70 47 .1 68928 1441 20 33.0| 129166 129
169 75.1 1628 164 119 60.9 20266 649 69 46.8 70369 1409 19 32.7| 129295 97
168 74.8 1792 158 118 60.6 20915 684 68 46.5 71778 1472 18 32.4| 129392 94
167 74.5 1950 150 117 60. 4 21599 626 67 46.2 73250 1497 17 32.1 129486 50
166 T74.2 2100 165 116 60. 1 22225 655 66 46.0 74747 1439 16 31.8| 129536 53
165 73.9 2265 180 115 69.8 22880 705 65 45.7 76186 1521 15 31.6| 129589 41
164 73.6 2445 188 114 69.5 23585 729 64 45 4 771707 1571 14 31.3| 129630 38
163 73. 4 2633 194 113 69.2 24314 728 63 45 .1 79278 1573 13 31.0[ 129668 22
162 73.1 28217 190 112 59.0 25042 744 62 44.8 80851 1643 12 30.7| 129690 22
161 72.8 3017 210 111 68.7 25786 789 61 44.5 82494 1652 11 30.4( 129712 17
160 72.5 3227 223 110 68. 4 26575 754 60 44.3 84146 1567 10 30.1 129729 14
159 72.2 3450 2417 109 68.1 27329 778 59 44.0 85713 1615 9 29.9| 129743 7
158 71.9 3697 203 108 67.8 28107 797 58 43.7 87328 1673 8 29.6| 129750 13
157 T1.7 3900 251 107 67.5 28904 840 57 43 .4 89001 1687 7 29.3| 129763 5
156 71.4 4151 263 106 67.3 29744 798 56 43 .1 90688 1752 6 29.0[ 129768 1
155 T1.1 4414 262 105 67.0 30542 808 55 42.9 92440 1636 5 28.7| 129769 5
154 70.8 4676 296 104 656. 7 31350 850 54 42. 6 94076 1687 4 28. 4
153 70.5 4972 265 103 56. 4 32200 865 53 42.3 95763 1680 3 28.2 129774 3
152 70.3 5237 296 102 66. 1 33065 897 52 42.0 97443 1719 2 27.9( 129777 6
151 70.0 5533 290 101 65.8 33962 843 51 41.7 99162 1689 1 27.6
0 27.3] 129783 19




